

Callaway Golf Company to Webcast Investor Conference

CARLSBAD, Calif., Nov 02, 2009 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- Callaway Golf Company (NYSE:ELY) announced today that it will webcast its investor conference scheduled for Thursday, November 12, 2009 at 2:00 p.m. PST. During the conference, management will present the Company's long-term outlook.

To participate in the webcast and view the presentation materials, go to the website at least 15 minutes before the conference to register and for instructions on how to access the broadcast. Log on using this link http://www.callawaygolf.com/investorcall. Click on "Join a Meeting," type in the Meeting ID: 111209 and then the Password: Attend.

A replay of the audio portion of the conference will be available approximately three hours after the conclusion of the call. The replay may be accessed by telephone by calling 800/642-1687 for calls originating within the United States or 706/645-9291 for international calls. The conference ID number is 36070288.

The full replay with the presentation materials will be available approximately 48 hours after the conclusion of the conference by visiting www.callawaygolf.com and going to the Investor Relations Calendar of Events page, and will be available through December 12, 2009.

About Callaway Golf

Through an unwavering commitment to innovation, Callaway Golf Company (NYSE: ELY) creates products and services designed to make every golfer a better golfer. Callaway Golf Company manufactures and sells golf clubs and golf balls, and sells golf accessories, under the Callaway Golf(R), Odyssey(R), Top-Flite(R), Ben Hogan(R) and uPro(TM) brands in more than 110 countries worldwide. For more information please visit www.callawaygolf.com or Shop.CallawayGolf.com

SOURCE: Callaway Golf Company

Callaway Golf Company Barb West Investor Relations 760-931-1771